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TOTAL
FROM TO LET FORMATION
2855 2860 41 Salt
e B0 1 gme
b G and anhydrit

2915 2920 5 Agﬁydrite y ¢ shells
2920 2940 20 3alt
2940 2952 12 Anhydrite and gyp
2952 2980 28 Red sand
2980 3050 70 Red rock
3050 3065 5 Potash
3065 3105 40 Red bed and salt
3108 3120 15 Gyp and anhydrite shells
3120 3125 5 inhydrite shells
31256 3145 20 Anhydrite shells and red rock
3145 3150 5] Red shale
3150 3160 10 Anhydrite
3160 3170 10 Red shale and anhydrite shells
3170 3180 10 Red rocXk
3180 3190 10 Anhydrite
3190 3210 20 Red rock and anhydrite
3210 3230 20 Anhydrite
3230 3235 9] Red shale
3235 3240 5} Anhydrite
3240 3255 15 Anhydrite,red rock and £yp
3255 3265 10 Red shale
3265 3305 40 Anhydrite
3308 3315 10 Red bed
3315 3340 25 Anhydrite
3540 3360 20 Red rock and shells
3360 3425 65 Anhydrite
3425 3445 20 5a1t and red bed
3445 3480 35 Red rock and anhydrite shells
3480 3505 25 Red rock and shell
3505 35610 5 Lime
3510 2525 15 Shells and red rock
3526 3540 15 Red rock and salt
3540 35660 20 Red shale
3560 3575 15 Potash
3575 3600 25 Red rock and salt
3600 3635 35 Anhydrite
3635 3670 %5  Red shale and anhydrite shells
3670 3695 25 Red rock and shells
3695 3710 15 %;% goiﬁ

3715 5 Anhydrite
g;ig 3750 3B Red shale, anhydrite shells
3750 3760 10 Sand and anhydrite
3760 3770 10 Anhydrite
3770 3778 b Red rock
3775 3790 15  Anhydrite
3790 3805 15 Red roek
3805 3810 5  Anhydrite
3810 3825 15 Red and white sand

REMARKS.
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